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レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

2403

順　位　表

第47回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

4年女子1000m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/2/11

2434

2419

2417

2408

2407

2405

2414

中札内ス

有馬　凪咲

1-3

齊藤　舞衣

鈴江　莉世

士幌ス

2-1

2-2佐藤　なのは2435

2433

2401

2421

2436

2415

横山　優里

2427

佐々木　渚美 士幌ス

足寄ス

尾西　優衣

松浦　直

米山　結愛

中村　杏 風の子ス

鳥居　琴子

高木　詩織

2402

2418

2410

2413

2420

2409

2422

2406

下浦　愛莉

棄権

5-5芽室町ス

1-4

瀬野　日南子

穀内　望乃

2423 棄権

2404

2429

2426

2026/2/11 12:01

3-5

2:08.89

千代　明歩

山口　凛々香 大正ス

5 青

記録

1:40.96

色

1 白

1:41.75

1:42.98

タイム差 備考

1.90

0.79

0.00

1:46.35 5.39

1:42.861 白

1:49.661 白

2.02

1:43.00 2.04

4 緑

1:52.39 11.43

2.84

6 黄 1:51.33 10.37

1:43.80

5 青

6 黄

8.70

5 青

5 青

1:50.92 9.96

1:52.48 11.52

1:54.32 13.36

2 赤

15.59

16.59

1 白 1:56.55

2:06.69

1:57.55

25.73

2:00.14 19.18

22.582:03.54
3 黒

2 赤

1 白

6 黄

4 緑

4 緑

45.09

6 黄 2:14.17 33.21

2:26.052 赤

4 緑 2:11.69 30.73

27.93

48.81

3 黒 2:26.35 45.39

4 緑 2:29.77

3 黒

2 赤

2 赤

3 黒

3 黒

5 青

OSSC 3-2

札内ス

瓜幕ス田中　凰叶

上士幌ス

瓜幕ス

1-2

1-1

3-1

4-2

3-3

4-3

3-4

目黒　愛莉

大樹ス

上士幌ス

棄権

棄権AXIS

棄権

3-6

2-4

組順位

5-1

門木　絢音 御影・清水ス 5-2

選手名 所　属

齊藤　惺千 コニファー

田中　風花 上士幌ス

安村　枝実鈴

2-3

本別ス 4-1

4-4

2424

神成　れな

OSSC

更別ス

甘利　弥愛 池田ス

2412

4-5

5-4

芽室町ス

上更別ス

更別ス 5-3

更別ス

大川　紗空

塩田　芽依菜

池田ス

更別ス

藤田　紗寧

若園　結衣

足寄ス


